TOV Rheinland (China) Ltd.
Member of TOV Rhein land Group
/;;!_, TUVRheinland ®
Precisely Right.
Seikaku Technical Group Limited
Mr. Henry Li
Offshore Chambers
P. o. Box 217 Apia
Samoa
Ref : AE Certificate of Conformity EMC
Type of Equipment
Model Designation
Certificate No.
Report No.
Dear Mr. Henry Li,
Active Subwoofer
See Certificate
AE 50238966 0001
16044261 001
Date
Our ref.
Your ref.:
15.10.2012
QH 05
H.L.
We herewith confirm that a sample of the above mentioned technical
equipment has been tested and was found to be in accordance with the
relevant requirements.
Enclosed please find your Certificate of Conformity.
We appreciate your kind support and would like to offer our
assistance and continuous services in the future.
With kind regards,
Certification Body
Pony Xiong
iiE�tl\Jill'!Jl!l!U,li1JJfl\liwww.tuvdotcom.coml!f1liJ, l\11;lltlT'lltl\J�HU!l�800 999 3668 / 400 883 1300'/!fif;J
TOV Rheinland (China) Ltd.
•oo���filM�C¢�l��il�
Unit 707, AVIC Bldg., No. 108,
Central Road, East 3rd Ring
Road, Chaoyang District,
Beijing, 100022, P.R.China
,tsamoJJrn1&1R=il>¢111z. 10,.
:\1:!lt;'i;;!:1!(70711!
mn!lo, 100022
Tel: (8610)6566 6660
Fax: (8610)6566 6667
e-mail: info@bj.chn.tuv.com
Internet: http://www.chn.tuv.com
Holder:
Product:
Identification:
Tested acc. to:
.. ® CERTIFICATE
of Conformity
TUVRheinland
EC Council Directive 2004/108/EC
Electromagnetic Compatibility
Registration No.:
Report No.:
AE 50238966 0001
16044261 001
Seikaku Technical Group Limited
Offshore Chambers
P. 0. Box 217 Apia
Samoa
Loud Speaker
(Active Subwoofer)
KS15A SUB,  KS LT118A SUB,  KS18A SUB,  FORZA 12A, FORZA 15A
Serial No.: n.a.
Remark Refer to test report l604426l OOl for details.
EN 55l03-l:2009
EN 55l03-2:2009
This certificate of conformity is based on an evaluation of a sample of the above mentioned product.
Technical Report and documentation are at the Licence Holder's disposal. This is to certify that the
tested sample is in conformity with all provisions of Annex I of Council Directive 2004/108/EC.
This certificate does not imply assessment of the production of the product and does not permit
the use of a TOV Rheinland mark of conformity. The holder of the certificate is authorized to use
this certificate in connection with the EC declaration of conformity according to the a.m. Directive.·
Date 15.10.2012
TUV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - TillystraBe 2
Certification Body
- 90431 Niirnberg
( E The CE marking may only be used if all relevant and effective EC Directives are complied with.( E